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054 3508 7  SEWAGEDISPOSALSYSTEM A
(Q - HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
’ BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH ISSUE DATE /o/2 7/2000

410-313-2640

NV E R  APPROVALDATE /0/30/c0
iNDEXel / 7

lenkins Rrathers : _ IS PERMITTED TO INSTALL X ALTER ____
ADDRESS__7670 Smith's Private Road, Slesville. MD 21784 PHONE _410-461-9282
SUBDIVISION _Sharp Farm LOTNUMBER _ 26  ADDRESS _3913 Sharp Road -
PROPERTY OWNER Steve & Nancy Putman PROPERTY OWNER'S ADDRESS ¢c/0o 3718 Appleby Court
SEPTIC TANK CAPACITY __1250 GALLONS BUILDING PERMIT SIGNEDvood, Mp 21738
PUMP CHAMBER CAPACITY GALLONS AND RETURNED
NUMBER OF BEDROOMS ___ 4 | 71105 B 60 /)00 -dans

SQUARE FEET PER BEDROOM 210
LINEAR FEET OF TRENCH REQUIRED _ 280

TRENCHES: Trenchestobe 3 feetwide. Inlet 2.5 feet below original grade. Bottom maximum depth

4.5 feet below original grade. 2 feet of stone below distribution box.

LOCATION: Place distribution box slightly above the high edge of the platted sewage disposal

easement, at a location that is both 100' from the drilled well and approximately 115'
from the front lot line and 80' from the right lot line. Run trenches along contour

toward right-front portion of property. 5/ ¢[00 Gl d

PLANS APPROVED Craig Williams DATE 3_-16-2000

PERMIT VOID AFTER 2 YEARS

NOTE: CONTRACTOR RESPONSIBLE FOR SCHEDUUNG A PRE-CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION FOR ALL INST_'_ALLATIONS
NOTE: TOP OF SEPTIC TANKS ARE TO BE NO DEEPER THAN 3.0 FEET BELOW FINISH GRADE

NOTE: WATERTIGHT SEPTIC TANKS REQUIRED ‘

NOTE: CLEANOUT REQUIRED EVERY 70 FEET OF SEWER LINE AND/OR AT 90° SWEEPS IN LINES FROM HOUSE TO DRAIN FlELDS 90° ELBOWS
ARE NOT ACCEPTABLE

NOTE: ALL PARTS OF SEPTIC SYSTEMS (L.E. TANK, DISTRIBUTION BOX, DRAINFIELDS) TO BE 100 FEET FROM ANY WATER WELL UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFICALLY AUTHORIZED

NOTE: NO ABSORPTION TRENCH TO EXCEED 100 FEET IN LENGTH UNLESS SPECIFICALLY AUTHOR[ZED %L KRM@
NOTE: ALL PIPE FROM HOUSE TO SEPTIC TANK MUST BE CAST IRON OR SCHEDULE 35/40 PVC OR ABS
NOTE: MANHOLE RISERS REQUIRED ON ALL SEPTIC TANKS AND PUMP CHAMBERS

NOTE: DISTRIBUTION BOXES MUST HAVE BAFFLES '

NOTE: IF PUMPED SEPTIC SYSTEM REQUIRED, (1) SEPTIC PUMP DETAIL TO BE PROVIDED BY INSTALLER PRIOR TO ISSUANCE OF SEPTIC
PERMIT (2) PUMP PERFORMANCE TEST IS NECESSARY PRIOR TO HEALTH DEPARTMENT APPROVAL OF SEPTIC PERMIT

NEITHER THE HOWARD COUNTY COUNCIL NOR THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE
SUCCESSFUL OPERATION OF ANY SYSTEM
PERMITTEE RESPONSIBLE FOR OBTAINING FINAL APPROVAL ON THlS PERMIT
CALL 410-313-2640 FOR INSPECTION OF SEPTIC SYSTEM

m N WM’
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=y, D




NOT TO SCALE

Skarp Read

TRENCH DATA
TRENCHWIDTH __ 3.0

]
TRENCH INLET DEPTH 1.3

]
TRENCH BOTTOM DEPTH 4.5
DEPTH OF STONE 2. 8"

NUMBER OF TRENCHES _L
TOTAL TRENCH LENGTH _,23__
ABSORBENT AREA 8 ‘QOM& )22
DISTRIBUTION BOX LEVEL les
BAFFLE IN DISTRIBUTION Boxl(@_

SEPTIC TANK DATA

SEPTICTANK /250 7S GALLONS
MANHOLE RISER _ Yes

6 INCH INSPECTION PORT YOS

GALLONS

MANHO
M \

PUMP PERFORMANCE TEST

VPRE-CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION:

INSPECTION COMMENTS: /0/ 39 /00 %@4/ Coripac oo amade Wﬁ ,A,aié@,éa,&f{

INSPECTOR ﬁ ﬁ@é@/b ;

DATE SYSTEM APPROVED  /0/3 o/00
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."APPLICATION

PERCOLATION TESTING A L/ /3:7 ?
P

HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT DISTRICT
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH Fee

| ro DATE
3525-H ELLICOTT MILLS DRIVE/ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21043
TELEPHONE: 313-2640 NELEsT

' TA V€S
TO: THE COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER ( WaTEL ble 155 TR,

ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND Discovgapy «)TH ADITE

SEPTIC AN6A) g )
| HEREBY APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TEST PRIOR TO APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO CONSTRUCT (Ol STRUCT) A SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM.

PROPERTY OWNER

ADDRESS PHONE

\™
AGENT OR PROSPECTIVE BUYER S EEVY (. ‘)/MT)M A
) - = _ ’ —)
ADDRESS /\.@2{ GIEST [ﬂc’z_{ M%/‘// OV, M D < 0é/ZONE 20/ '72 / 9/ - }\S 7/

PROPERTY LOCATION:

SUBDIVISION \5—/7 D)7 RS LOT NO. Igé

ROAD AND DESCRIPTION o S 7 A D ,//(0[‘1,/[///’ 7 7'%5 //7»//;! ,//%fﬂ/
ON 7~ pgdecss 5907 fgeons Fertiee

TAX MAP PARCEL #

SIZE OF LOT TYPE BLDG.

(SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING OR COMMERCIAL)

THE SYSTEM INSTALLED UNDER THIS APPLICATION IS ACCEPTABLE ONLY UNTIL PUBLIC FACILITIES BECOME AVAILABLE. | FULLY UNDERSTAND THE

FEE CONNECTED WITH THE FILING OF THIS PERC TEST APPLICATION IS NON-REFUN UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES. | ALSO AGREE TO
7
COMPLY WITH ALL M.O.S.H.A. REQUIREMENTS INTESTING THIS LOT. 5/4(4/!—~ = Y7y
7

’(SIGMATURE OF APPLICANT)
APPROVED BY FOR : DATE
DISAPPROVED BY FOR DATE

HOLD PENDING FURTHER TESTS

REASONS FOR REJECTION OR HOLDING

PERCOLATION TEST PLAT/PRELIMINARY PLAT - TITLE OR I.D. # : DATE

SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN/FINAL PLAT - TITLEOR I.D. # DATE

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT

HD-216 (3/92)
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COUNTY #

SOIL PROFILE
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SOIL PROFILE. | ~

INDICATE NORTH - NAME ADJOINING ROADWAY AS BASE LINE.

PRE-WET TEST- 1" DROP
DATE TESTNO. DEPTH START sTOP START STOP TIME
I/zs"féu vis |Hote 1] CenTo|oF Eassl e ok %-12] 7
{ el SelardTy SNEE SHuolag TE57|S oF %/?2?/5’(?
Fb&mpkéuwb> Je i DETAC - [

REMARKS C oA < ¥ L o was L Alse> B povl” PoTenTing H16s wATen TA0s DL 75

~“TYPE-OFSOIL Fli?uljf,w(-) Own /%JI&({‘/LT (OTQ &@VT ~ND bAD)CRT U~ O-ﬂ ’0"405\/(“’\

At NS T AL 2Ty,

TESTED BY LT

-

Covsucits 4 25/o>
ALSO PRESENT

TRENCH DESIGN g;l/l'% AVE{’( GE PERCOLATION TIME

A _
MAXIMUM BOTTOM DEPTH _ & 7. SQ. FT/BEDROOM __ 2 1 D

INLETDEPTH _ 2 1{,
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DTH

SM.AM, PUT 11 4~
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. | i w t a‘l U o
SoIL PROF% _ o 4%
[ \ w Z2rF 3
0 N - \ = 25Uy
T 5erC 71 B N < 0% ¢
. .é"\ \ <, ! \ - 0 z 6
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INDICATE NORTH - NAME ADJOINING ROADWAY AS BASE LINE. {
PRE-WET TEST - 1" DROP ‘
DATE TESTNO. DEPTH START STOP START STOP TIME
PN ) ;‘ = " . .
vrs5el A || pss | 59 | yog | des |6min) :
i 73 . . 3
- ‘ 1 & g ;
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7/ X -~ v 6 1/°€l ey (Zey S //4//,.«://
/ ~ , s
ReEMARKS B .C e Pl AT S AREA  on €OR /fyj,‘é"/n
TYPE OF SOIL
TESTED BY G _SAUVA GE

MAXIMUM BOTTOM DEPTH 9
”

- —

A % TR e

, r~
TRENCH DESIGN DATA: AVERAGE PERCOLATION TIME 3““1/ @ < TRENCH WIDTH
INLET DEPTH \}

SQ. FT/BEDROOM

3

ALSO P/RESENT Rick +Pup r—€S0 k-t

/&0




APPLICATION NEIFEZ.

SEWAGE DISPOSAL TESTING P

STATE OF MARYLAND -DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE

. T
HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT DISTRICT
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SERVICES oate /24 /gy

P O.BOX 476 ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21043
TELEPHONE: 463-35000, EXT. 3568

TO: THE COUNTY MEALTM OFFICER
ELLICOTTCITY, MARYLAND

|, HEREBY, APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TEST IN ORDER TO CONSTRUCT (OR RECONSTRUCT] A SEWAGE

DISFOSAL SYSTEM.

ADDRESS 3779 SHARP KOHD GLeMloow MD 2t 73 F PHONE‘ . 4?q_ 46?0

PROPERTY LOCATION: ' ‘ ' : 9 (¢ own hY\ﬂJ

;uao.v.s.ou SHARP FRRMS  LOTS [-f& - " " grne MO

ROAD AND o:scnw—non /VW 0f /NT‘CZ&C//&N 8(.‘:7-6(/(_:2:7\) S‘!—/ﬁzp 20//9

AND S;/AD\/ L4/\/C I ST

SIZE OF LOT i : .3.70 Ac. * . 11“"‘,: BLDG. < E D - 4 BEproom

G e e Ll . B R .. NUMBER OF BEDROOMS.

IF.- NOT SINGLE RESIDENCE DESCRIEE

THE SYSTEM INSTALLED UNDER THIS APPLICATION IS ACCEPTABLE ONLY UNTlL PUBLIC
FACILITIES ‘BECOME AVAILABLE. . -

SIGNATURE OF - APPLICANT ..

APPROVED.BY : . — FOR . ___DATE.

(KIND OF SYSTEM)

REJECTED BY . FOR ' DATE.

(KIND OF SYSTEM)

HOLD PENDING FURTHER TESTS DATE

REASONS FOR REJECTION OR HOLDING

THIS IS NOT A PE
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Joyce M. Boyd, M.D., County Health Officer YYD i
April 2. 1998 1§
Mr. Don Crosen (BOD &9%*6{&5%) | {&4v :
Crosen Homes, Inc. g -
3775 Shady Lane
Glenwood. MD 21738

i
RE: Building Permit #63863 .
Sharp Farms - Lot 27
3921 Sharp Road

Dear Mr. Crosen:

This is to confirm

Was avproved subject to revisions in the septic system location

that the abave referenced building permit application
t or} 1, 23 discussed by
telephone on April 1. 1996.

e
Yo TR AT e

The disposal trenches are to be installed approximately 50 higher on the :
lot than shown on the submitted site plan. A rough copy of the revised location 154
and suggested elevation adjustments has been enclosed.

The adjustment was by mutual agreement to resolv
from the house and possible water table
property. Copies of the proposed adijustme
engineer.a vour sSevnT

e concerns annut distance
limitations at the low side of the
nts have been forwarded to your site

No plan revision is requested at this time., but will be required prid
occupancy approval. The wzll check drawing, which ordinaridy shows just the
" as built” house locati n. can serve the purpose, provided it also shows the

W septic location and g/ revised septic easement. This has been discussed with
vou gineer.

. T 7 T AN A A AT L, A

Thank vou for vou cooperation in this matter.

I[f you have any questions
about this matter pleas call 313-2640.

{
Very truly vours, .

Craig Williams. Program Director

AT I A SRR R

: Water and Sewerage Management ,g

CH:vr ’) i1

Enclosure ‘ QL* L :

cc:  Susan McConnell 2 \ﬂ‘q :
Joey Ecker '4

Licenses & Permits

Jack Fyock Septic Service
File

[T aes

Bureau of Environmental Health b,
3525-H Ellicott Mills Drive  Ellicott City, Mary‘land 21043-4544 513.9644
Water and Sewerage, Permits (410) 313-2640 Community Environmental Health (410) -
Food Protection Program (410) 313-2642  TDD (410) 313-2323




HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

Diane L. Matuszak, M.D., M.P.H., County Héa]th Officer

January 19, 2000

Steven Putman
13093 West Circle
Bryantown, Md. 20617

Re: Sewage disposal area evaluation
Lot 26 Sharp Farm

Dear Mr. Putman,

This is to advise that a percolation test date of Tuesday, January 25" at 10:00 am has tentatively
been set for the above referenced property. No fee would be assessed for this voluntary retest; you would
need to arrange for the services of a backhoe to perform the necessary excavations at appropriate locations.

The purpose of testing is to confirm soil conditions in the previously established sewage disposal
area and make any necessary adjustments to that area. While installing the septic system on the adjoining
Lot 27, a water table problem was discovered which required relocation of that lot’s septic system to higher
ground.

Following our conversation on this topic, Chuck Sharp, developer of the property, contacted me to
suggest that successful confirmation testing had previously been performed in the area in question. My best
recollection on that point is that he likely performed the re-evaluation on his own, but without confirming
evaluation witnessed by this office.

Accordingly it is recommended that we proceed with the re-evaluation as scheduled. Better to test
more often than necessary than not enough.

Please contact me to confirm acceptance of the scheduled test date or to discuss any additional
questions you may have regarding this matter.

f
Yours truly, - - /r é 6‘1/ {‘; P l»;?
s 1 g 2 4
C&l‘\ AA) A—QQ\EB\' Q,i?v w ! oA 0¥ «
Craig Williams, Sanitarian BEG ' Ae Lo b AN
LU e O L
cc: Chuck Sharp @_‘6,(—-0“06 3 v {v '
.(J\Iiﬂe‘ 03 ( /Lli)?u
AE

Bureau of Environmental Health
3525-H Ellicott Mills Drive  Ellicott City, Maryland 21043-4544
Water and Sewage Program Community Environmental Health Program Food Protection Program
Phone: 410-313-2640 FAX:410-313-2648 TTD:410-313-2323 TOLL FREE: 1-877-4MD-DHMH




STATE THE KIND OF FORMATIONS PENETRATED, THEIR
COLOR, DEPTH, THICKNESS AND IF WATER BEARING

TYPE OF GROUFING MATERIAL (Circle one)

SEQUENCE NO. WITT
cli] . 07684 | mctecony STATE OF MARYLAND THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMITTED AFTER
-f’z; N - A WELL COMPLETION REPORT COUNTY
N FILL IN THIS FORM COMPLETELY
, PLEASE TYPE NUMBER / 3/A4 4 /;Z 7‘? )
PER
gl4%%2§e?vngLy DAT%‘ WELLDS OMPLyfTED Depth é well FROM “PERMIT 10 DRILL WELL”
MM oD Yy “% a\ o0 g@ 26 #O - 7¢ -2£2 3
8 13 15 20 (TO NEAREST FOOT) 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37
OWNER Pur /A~ STEVE . ' ,
STREET OR RFD last name _ S’/‘( an- P) ﬂ 0 first name TOWN G( (/\JF( & _ )
SUBDIVISION___SH AR P~ Fan~ SECTION Lot __ <6 .
WELL LOG GROUTING RECORD ye no | I
Not required for driven wells WELL HAS BEEN GROUTED L |E 1 2
(Circle Appropriate Box) vy vy PUMPING TEST

HOURS PUMPED (nearest hour)

WELL HYDROFRACTURED

y o~
[ P

Lol

CIRCLE APPROPRIATE LETTER

A WELL WAS ABANDONED AND SEALED
WHEN THIS WELL WAS COMPLETED

ELECTRIC LOG OBTAINED

P TEST WELL CONVERTED TO PRODUCTION
WELL

A

| HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS WELL HAS BEEN CONSTRUCTED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH COMAR 26.04.04 “WELL CONSTRUCTION'"" AND
‘IN CONFORMANCE WITH ALL CONDITIONS STATED IN THE ABOVE
CAPTIONED PERMIT, AND THAT THE INFORMATION PRESENTED
HEREIN IS ACCURATE AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF MY
KNOWLEDGE.

cescriPrion e EET heex | cement([CIM BENTONITE CLAY 5 9
additional sheets if needed) FROM | 70 | bearing NO. OF BAGE 76 NO. OF POUNDS @ PUMPING RATE (gal. per min.) ?,—_._
e 3 o .|&Y GALLONS OF WATER METHOD USED TO B 0 '
\1 0 # BZD o + | DEPTH OF GROUT SEAL (to nearest foot) MEASURE PUMPING RATE A\ -
5 Q a ﬁ 4 K = . ft.
> [T - t: i} from 8 TOP 52 ft. 1o 54 Bottom 58 :Ji WATER LEVEL (distance from land surface)
) . | {enter 0 if from surface) Q \
casing CASING RECOBD RECORD BEFORE PUMPING _ St
types
k AN insert @ , . : WHEN PUMPING __S;z__\_ ft.
appropnate ' = 22 25
P code \
- below L olT TYPE OF PUMP USED (for test)
\ 1 \ 3 R
- —,l air piston turbine
ﬂ\ M IN Nominal diameter Total depth
) CASING top (main) casing of main casing other
TYPE (nearest inch )t (nearest foot) centrifugal [E rotary (describe
i - ’ST (p ‘/ﬂ 2 57 /’2;\ 57— below)
" 60 61 63 64 66 70 jet <@>submersible
E OTHER CASING (if used) 27 %7
é P diameter depth (feet)
oo inch from to b
LAY UMP INSTALLED
C X/‘ e —— -
A : ! - ’ | DRILLER INSTALLED PUMP ves “Cho/
s (CIRCLE) (YES or NO)
& L ! 't ! IF DRILLER INSTALLS PUMP, THIS SECTION
MUST BE COMPLETED FOR ALL WELLS.
screen type ~ SCREEN RECORD TYPE OF PUMP INSTALLED _
or open hole PLACE (A,CJ,P,R,S,T,0) 29
L5 B R @) e
in EN~—
4 iate CAPACITY :
SppToRT BrONZE HOLE GALLONS PER MINUTE
dg s s below LP'IILI'IFCJ I‘gTIL'.ErH'I (to nearest gallon) 31 35
0T PUMP HORSE POWER
: co 37 41
g s DEPTH (nearest ft.) PUMP COLUMN LENGTH
NUMBER OF UNSUCCESSFUL WELLS (nearest ft.)
/.TL L) é / 43 47

g’ ” =T CASING HEIGHT (circle appropriate box
A and enter casing height)
c, L above
™% 22 2 30 32 36 LAND SURFACE
S ;2 (nearest)
C3 E below foot)
R 3 3 41 45 47 51 49 50 51
€
E SLOT SIZE 1 2 3 LOCATION OF WELL ON LOT
N SHOW PERMANENT STRUCTURES

DIAMETER (NEAREST AND INDICATE NOT LESS THAN

OF SCREEN INCH) TWO DISTANCES

56 60 (MEASUREMENTS TOWELL)
from to

DENV-CR97

® COUNTY

DRILLERS LIC. NO.1 M 3 D o ii_ I GRAVEL PACK | L
A ; » IF WELL DRILLED
, y R AASRZA WAS FLOWING WELL J—
DRILLERS SIGNATURE INSERT F IN BOX 68 68
(MUST MATCH SIGNATURE ON APPLICATION) MDE USE ONLY
© — (NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER)
tc.no M3 p¢7e T (ER.O.S.) waQ
s X DANIR ) 70 72
SITE SUPERVISOR (sign. of driller or journeyman LOG 74 75 76
responsibie for sitework if different from permittee) (T:l/E-\LSIIESgOPE INDICATOR OTHER DATA
X




Review L/ﬂﬂ ﬁ

/{/-/"\\ FIELD DATA SHEET
S R gt ? -

T 77 HOWARD COUNTY WELL YIELD TE’ST

Well Permit No. HO - 9¥-2Y273

Location of property (road) SR P 2o, ]
Subdivision SteAL 2 ERNMA A . : Lot 2,  Block Plat . Sec.
Well Driller AUSTIJ GRAY €A, owner _<S7eve PUTmgs) ,

Depth of well OO y

Distance of measuring point (M.P. )} above grounq D‘l
" Stat1c water level (S.W.L.) below M.P.

I3

High rate pumping -- reservoir drawdown

Time pump s%ted /@, s ‘2’[3 ' Pumping rate ' %’J%P%?

Total tzme 4 to reach pumplng water level &4 ft. below M.P.

II. Recovery pump test data - observations to be recorded evety 15 minutes

TIME (in 15 WATER LEVEL PUMPING RATE FLOW METER READING CALCULATED FLOW
minute in- below M.P. time to fill 5 (if used) (gallons per
tervals gallon bucket minute)

18,30 5 | VS
/B985 24
//G@ IQ/
15/8 41

g SoPyy

}:306 /
'lﬁ@

204 [ 9]
H486 at |

|
{

%3@? § Y/
KDCE-N 7
e —

i 1 2
L Lids | 9
1 h
i
|
i
!

3] 8age) Comecn T



BT DY

EMERGENCY/TEMP NO. IF ANY

< 2 4
o - SEQUENCE NO. STATE PERMIT NUMBER
8l1 ?@75 e STATE OF MARYLAND
1 . PERMIT TO DRILL WELL Ho —9¢ -2423
. ~ please print or type "® fill in this form completely

Date Received (APA)
: OWNER INFORMATION

Bl 3 LOCATION OF WELL
—‘—'I owARD

8 _MM DD YY 13 8 COUNTY 21
[
rmand Stevew | SHARP FARMS |
15 Last Name Owner First Name 34 23 SUBDIVISION - 42
A0S WEST C\ReLE | SECTION Lot &6
36 U Street or RFD 55 44 46 50
BRY Privow Mo 206 (7| Glenvg s |
57 Town 70 Stale 72 Zip 76 52 NEAREST TOWN 71
DRILLER INFORMATION MILES FROM TOWN (enter 0 if in town) | L/ ML
I Aus*ﬁno GAuER— M5 045 " 7 757778
Driller's Name Ltcense No. 81 B I 4 ) - N
1T 2 . {
l\(“u‘ﬁ‘b”“ M%@W M"Q DIRECTION OF WELL FROM - L § ////}}Q, r €5 J
Flrm Nifne 2 TOWN (CIRCLE BOX) 1 NEAR WHAT ROAD 30
%‘Qﬁﬁg\/n& 3’/@9@ ,(Qz, f’i@aﬁ (70 , o : v
)7 $-6 : *"ON WHICH SIDE OF ROAD NOEH
Address /(J / (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX)
| AN~ 3/T/00 | WEST[g]ERST
Signature Date D?SD 37 SOUTH
B|?2 WELL INFORMATION Z_ DISTANCE FROM ROAD F‘T’
PR APPROX. PUMPING RATE e
(GAL. PER MIN) 88"00 i ENTER FT OR M! 38 39
AVERAGE DAILY QUANTITY NEEDED TAX MAP: BLK: PARCEL
(GAL. PER DAY) 14 20
USE FOR WATER (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER
HEALTH DEPARTMENT APPROVAL
,MESTIC POTABLE SUPPLY & RESIDENTIAL v \
RRIGATION |/(/0w,«(&0 {2 (AY1279]
FARMING (LIVESTOCK WATERING & AGRICULTURAL COUNTY NAME COUNTY'NO.
IRRIGATION , STATE
- ‘ SIGNATURE . INSERT S ==
22 []] INDUSTRIAL, COMMERICIAL, DEWATERING
J ' DATE ISSUED / L,@\
[P] PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WELL | 0 3 1€ 00 ) 3//5 /00 |
MM DD Yy 48 TO SIGNATURE ' EXP. DATE
TEST, OBSERVATION, MONITORING NORTH 295 EAST _—
GRID 000 crp ©8 - 000
GEO-THERMAL =5 = =7 53
/ SHOW MAJOR FEATURES OF 3'/»?//OO
APPROXIMATE DEPTH OF WELL /0 FEET SV??H&A',‘\,OSATE WELL | 230
24 28 Grou-r'"
NEAREST SOURCES OF DRILLING WATER
APPROXIMATE DIAMETER OF WELL & INCH 1. IvEL - /\[0;
S 2, 4/%‘1 1504
METHOD OF DRILLING (circle one) 3 7
BORED (or Augered) - & “JEFTEDF ‘. 2 7 jetted & DRIEN ¢ e i N B
30 AIR-ROTary =~ AIR-PERCUSSIO ROTARY (Hydraulic Rotary) WRITE THE BOX NUMBER
7 cABLE” REVerse-ROT. DRive-POINT FROM THE MAP HERE ~
other 13 OQ D
\ REPLACEMENT OR DEEPENED WELLS E 000
(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) o\ _ 000
THIS WELL WILL NOT REPLACE AN EXISTING WELL N ‘) 5
THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE DRAW A SKETCH BELOW SHOWING LOCATION OF WELL IN
ABANDONED AND SEALED RELATION TO NEARBY TOWNS AND ROADS AND GIVE
THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE USED DIPTANCE FROM WELL TO NEAREST ROAD JUNCTION
9 AS A STANDBY-CONTACT LOCAL APPROVING AUTHORITY
FOR POLICY ON STANDBY WELLS
(D] This WELL WILL DEEPEN AN EXISTING WELL
PERMIT NUMBER OF WELL TO BE REPLACED OR DEEPENED
(IF AVAILABLE) 41 - - 52 ——-—(9 LEVELG

Not to be filled in by driller (MDE OR COUNTY USE ONLY)

APPROP. PERMIT NUMBER GAP

54

63
PERMIT No. #0 — 9y ?’éz K

70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79

SPECIAL CONDITIONS

NOTE = APPROVING AUTHORITIES SHOULD USE SEPARATE SHEET F NEEDED =

DENV-Permit 97

@ COUNTY T
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01724701  10:3a7 4104892747 Get Ready! B L g

FROM : HoGo Enirealtr .
h i
) |

TR W

HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEFARTVMENT
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
WATER AND SEWERAGE PROCGRAM

TEL: (410)313-2640 - FAX: (410)313-2648

i tlie L”:Vﬂ' ion o e Yyeid I e Aduy ,..’ amad §

NOTE' Tha inualler ig veinongible for veousstiog an ipspection nrior to 9 am ox rha day of the desired

Inspection. No work is to be covered uniil approved by ihe Heaith Departmeat. All instaliations must comply
with the National Standard Plurnbing
2 537

Code (NSBC, 23 amended Incally) and COMAR 26.04.04 (MD Well

Construction Reguiztions). of' 3 com fuem b reayired prior to Use gnd 4 ALAECLALProvs]
Company Name: __S4p v Putin A Telephons #: Hio 4g9. Hee9

Adirese L » L ;

Nwged D) 21738 Y Howne econer [ustulled

(!én?-f sirelo saed Lisensad Plambes Linenad Wall Dijllar Licncsod Well Bimn Ineraties
License # and rame of individunl resucasibis for the 6 ingpllarion:
Name Print): __ Hgvne quninn.  Toslalhd = Uoosew

B el T pa—

®A licenseg En&iv'idual_ must perform the actual installaden. Apprentices must he uader thé-.s‘v;a-viulon of a
licensed journeyman or master plumber, punep installer or woil driller. Liceases may be subjected to fheld
verification. Uanlicensed ndividuals may be reported to the appre geacy

Name of Qumer: St  PuFitg,, Teiephczne #,
Subdiviston; p | -
Site Address: 393 ! quﬂq'.z Rd '

B Al O = morie Coineds
& 2 ¢ Make: gﬁz Two plece watertigh: c.xp: e
222 _ Moduelw: ' Screened, versed wiil! g~
Pump Capacity __j©  GPM Deptr 97 (36° min)  Cap securad to casing:___ T./
Well Yield:_/4 7 GPM NSF appreved: o« Conduit vér 18" B GF:___ P

Depth of well encountered 2 time of pump installatice: (feet]  Conduil secured to well cap;
PLTD $aasity exceeds well vislc, 2 iow water cut off switch is required oy NSPC 1990 Section 175 4

L/ 3/0.#:) PVC sleave to undisturbed soil at well penstration: /

PSL _ i i nin) o Approximats length of sleeve:__j &7 :
Depth of supply line: % 2(36” min} Sleeve caulked znd sealed properly: /

-~

The water sopply line is required to be a;lewwn feet from the septic fznk, pump chamber,

sewage piping,

distribution box, drainfields, and sewage reserve ares.  If this cannot be accomplished, contact this office for
approval prior to installation, '

. : |—18-0)
Sigracare of company representarive responsible £ar inssallation date

- EorHgslth Departmaot Use Daly — Nog me SRK
Date Insp. Requested: /1 /100 pare nsp. Approved: {1/ /100 Irspector:_\ R
[nspection Daca: Pitless addp watertight & water supply line at 8as¢ 36" beicw Pade |

Twao piece cap Inetalied and attached to casmg securcly [ .

Elee. condui: extands et least 18" below grade/artached w0 ¢ap propery [l

Safety rope not seen outside of wall cep/casing [

Correct well tag avached properly and casing 8" above finished grade o

Water sypply line sleeved adequately a¢ house coonection %

Adequate grout observed below pitless adapter o

. . ) . . . Tty w
Rb'z 13 N RQV. LZ/UG
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DTS, REFUSE COLLECTION %
A\INTENANCE TO BE

"OF FLAG OR PIPE STEM
‘ONTO THE FLAG OR PIPE

I e
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e .
BT van® WA DU K
- ﬁ?&x(‘»-‘. s i *
¢ LoTS TO BE RECORDED....--
FE LOTS.TO BE RECORDED. -« = »

-
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NOTES:

& O
iating record o %ocal ogenches gnd i not guorontesd by NTI, Wc. ~— S E
in obbained ﬁf,m.mﬁgw the | tion of the originator. » » ~
‘U "”“wl‘om".d mc_mochrmnta of oweskips, r .
guaranteed by this location. §A? \{\
k| Z-_ . ——
—_ (Y

v
™
N .
2 % ?,'l'
\ -
N "
& &
>
. | ot
2 story frame /\/ ’ N
. - f.f=528.38 *
R/ (under construction) basement=519,26 S \J
‘A” invert out=524 53 , .5*
R Lot 26 | ~ 20
. 6.61 Acres A
Vo, , b
7 0\5‘:?7, : 5 %
Jon w
.()0.

N 841357 4 | | *
296. 29+ -



¥stal lin€ar feet of trench . o LB LAELIN - - 2
B required 220 fest RAK 7

’ ‘IP\
A0 .
ST ~

. . T Y sy

: . PPN % SHALF & Al
. Width of trench(es) 3 feet [y PSSR € Can7oY ¢ .
. 4 .r/:-: “....""0”‘:"/34.‘/ L 40.7' A
(@ AESGES <

,pepth of trench (es 7 7. feet  ..LAa,/7EW

e GECTINN L,

: . }
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1 bepth_of stone required below '
. distribution pipe Z- . feet', —
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-+ 3430 COURT HOUSE DRIVE
-7 ELUCOTT aTY, MD 21043
PERMITS (410}313-2455 INSPECTIONS (410)3‘3-1810 p

AUTOMATED INFORMATION (410) 313-3800

BulldlngAddress 39,, 5 hﬁflf) g
mgnm)d MDD A:?j}?/

) 'Lot

TaxMap /2 /“':i;arcel /75 Gnd /7
Zonmg !/)@ )ap Coordlnates (it_, )D )

Lot size

: ‘/Property Ownar‘s Name e € )
‘Address 0/0 3 9/87 nDDI? byc
-Clty G /Pf) UJO(K{/ Stato Z_Dbp Code L/Zi?

1 ' 7NorkPhone 52(55’23{90‘3/7//
Appl_lqant s Name & Mailing Addrass, (if other than stated h’aveon).v

Home Phone " 8 0

PhonAe: e . S‘QmQ GS&&)D'ph )

Exlsting Use ;. 'r\'/f)r‘n (\+ -
Proposed Use __ NG
Estimated Constructlon 9'

Gale . & fcx- ]
Descnptmn of Work neu) Y ,\. N (»& /

at.

: Contractor Company 3

- ot e
,n(.m K\\m ;.,, r « R T Py -’Ja~1‘b3,- on

OU‘f'l’Y\G!T
;Address 3’7/ iclm ODI@ bYC [

Contact Person _ DG Vi d

c 4 tate /Vld Zsp Codsa) /)3 Y
Phone 4/ G4 57 Fex

. ZipCode

! Englneer or, Archnect Company

' :Address o

.C.ityl : e

Contact Person

’,

Spnnkler system. N/A o
_Ful
Parual

-No.- of 1 BR units:

Crawl ‘space O leabon
No of Bed

Mulu fntmly dwellmg o
No. of efficiency units:

No. of 2 BR units:

.No.ofSB‘Rv.mhs; : ; )
Qther Struckure: _ Spnnklersystcm. N/Ay '
'F”i"g"; R N »_NFPA#BD. Ry

Other"

Manufactmed Home'

.f.f’

Appbcmd" S:gn K
’ Lot o
T"‘F,’F’}’"'Rﬂ."y-’ ' :

B CORRECT, (3)mrn/mmmmvwmm-muman!ﬂwmcmr

-




Subject ropertr is shown in Zone
on {ho b?ohono Flood k‘x':urlunec P ¢
3 nsurance Rats

A nd. Ponel
Community Ranei

lot 26

DaSement=519, 25 //
ort out=524 53
Lot 26
6.61 Acres - 1 061'
9 350'

N 84',3'5211 W
296.29-

. 3913 Sharn Road
. recorded in the Lond

! Records of Howard County, Maryland
n Plat Bk. 9500 Liber

Folio
for the purpose of locating the improvements thereon.
* This plat 15 of benefit to
by a lender or a title

required for
ancing or refmancing

LOCATION DRAWING
39 13 Sharp Road
Sharp Farms

4th election district
HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND

NTT Assoclates, |nc. Scdle:

/< 150"
H 15, 2000
16205 Oid Frederick Road  }0tS:___ Sepfember
Mt Airy, Maryland 21771 Field by: JLM
Ph. (410)442-2031

Orawn by: JIM
Fax No. (410)442--1315 by: PP

Proagiae ¥
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23

!

ENTER :m?.n r@m PURPOSE OF INSPECTING JA{E WORK PERMITTED AND POSTING NOTICES.

(Aﬂg[:_cgms.ﬁgnalure (- P
i ’)/"’(l’\.f\_ (ol Fp(" 241_!'\‘"
J"-—u"\

Checks payable to: D,

Trllanmpnny

THE UNDERSIGNED HERERY CERTIFIES AND AGREES AS FOLLOWS: (1) TUAT lrrlsm 1S AUTHORIZED TO MAKE THIS APPLICATIONS
COUNTY WIHICIE ARE APPLICABLE THERETCY; (4) THAT JIF/SHE WILI, PERFORM NO WORK ON TIE: ABOVE REFERENCED PROPER

_ DEPARTMENT OF INSPECTIONS; LICENSES AND PERMITS N - : » ) . :
: “2430 COURT HOUSE DRIVE HOWARD COUNTY . PERMIT NUMBER
ELLICOTT CITY, MD 21043 . . R
* PERMITS (410)313-2455 INSPECTIONS (4101313-1810 I / . .
AUTOMATED INFORMATION (410) 313-3800 PERMIT APPL|CATION |- 3 y I; / 14 ; 71/ é‘
. . N . ;. : . -
Building Address _ 3 ?]”’\ <, _). s el / Property Owner’s Name gl_ﬂlr 2 Aln mr(-, V:Jmm, |,
AN M ne{ QA/ 7{? b - | adaress 2242 Sh g 120 4
Suite/Apt. #: SDP/WP/Petlt// City Calras YW/ Statef)_kfzip.Code 2 | ’Z-; §
Census Tract AL &'l l/) Subdivisioﬁ% 2! .'t‘,uJ {’ 1 Home Phone ¢ - ‘J’?lz)rk Phone G
. . Applu:ant s Name & Marlmg Address, (if other than stated hereon):
Section Area 7 Lot a o \ [ é"(“&' ‘FTN (3 \ fSm WOJ / oY)
Vs "~
Tax Map ‘e l parcel 17D cia 7 N335 ’2"‘""“' 3 :18\‘\ g (.
DonGE L -1 Brookey e Ynel 208373
Zoning K ¢ D[Map Coordinates ‘7[“ /i, Lotsize Phone )i « G- GG D Fax 20/ -4/ £g- 1TINY
"/ <7 4 5] .
Existing Use___“ 1 . \\‘e Tryees) " etk g | Contractor Company Po.ofect Tl Peiacdel
Proposed Use __ INE¢ I¢ Frie S - U '
Contact P ) e
Estimated Construction st‘ $_Zonn ontact Person J.o h\'i 'I’({ 0 sk -
‘ - ' Add 2 (e <t yIRINY
Description of Work (e )( *'I'(\ ‘\c’\. WA S ress L‘ ’3 S/ i ( &Ju.'g [ )h ‘ L QGL
I ; s City 1= roe) ey state /1 2L Zip Code DL =2
A peuc N 12'6"viz + joxiy ity |97 1;(‘(r L% Zip Code DOR =2 T,
Slnecse Siaom 1esxti Phone ofjn “E 9 - 5903 Fox2e1-uyd. 79y’
-Occupant-or Tenant- _ - - - - -~ - G e o _Engineer or_Architect Company )
Contact Name /’\ AN L S Contact Person ,(/ //_7
Address Address
City - State Zip Code City __ __ State Zip Code
Phone Fax Phone : ‘ Fax
BUILDING DESCRIPTION - COMMERCIAL BUILDING DES{CRIPT[ON - RESIDEN_TIAL
Building Characteristics ' Utilities Utilities
Height: - : ) Water Supply: SF Dwelling SF Townhouse O Water Supply: '
. i Public Depth Width - Pu.blic'
-No. of stories: > . Private Istfloor: o | ae=Private
. Sewage Disposal: 2nd floor: : : Sewage Disposal:
: Public
N —_— Pu_bhc Basement: - ivate
Gross area, sq. ft. per floor: Private Einished B [ Unfinished B o o
Craw] O Stabon Grade D i .
Electric YesO No O r;:vorsp;:;romns oon o 'g'::mc \;e;ss% ':::,%
Use group: Gas Yes No OO . - . .
. Multi-family dwellings: Heating System:
_ Heaing Syse e o e Eeic D 01 O
Construction type: Electric O Oil O No. of 2 BR units: Natural Gas. O
Reinforced Concrete Natural Gas O No. of 3 BR units: Propane Gas O
___ Structural Steel Propane Gas D )
Masonry Other St Ll Sprinkler'system:  N/A O
-I~Sprinkler system:  N/A O : s e ____NFPAHIID
7 Full : o — ____NFPA#I3R
____ Partial .{-( f 7 ____ Other:
State Certified Modular Other Suppression tgte Ce iﬁgﬁdulay )
____#ofHeads ) anufagﬁé Home E
T3 IE INFORMATION 1S CORRECT; (3) THAT HE/SHE WILL COMPLY WITIL ALS. REGULATIONS (F HOWARD

10 - L o [/
/(7 4

Date
OR OF FINANCE OF HOWARD COUNTY

hd PLEASE WRITE NEATLY AN

‘CIFXC?V DESCRIBED IN THIS APPLICAT () THAT WE/SHE GMWG‘F[L‘IM.STIIERIGI"TU
LYW Nevyge S

Print Name ¥

L=

K
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NOTES:
{ | oblained from edeting record or local agencine and iz net ranteed NTT, ine.
2} Buidog ne and/or Fioad Jone Informotion s sifect to e, ke poetatin of e g " 9 i /
JW.MMm!wWhmﬂmumi-dmmhwm. ;/l _>
gmmmrm. Quarartesd by this tocoton.
accu .

Sherp Fnad
zz, ‘ :
& Story frome i %2”’4“ /:!
A der construction) t=52838 ,1/ ”l,,h’-z . :
N 3 bosement=519 - / PEN ~ \/
by mnvert out=, I3 ' " ~ ’
\ 324.53 E -~ >\/ )
. ! . : ¥
Y Lot 2 P .
e : / O
d ug 1"
’ W 'Z - -
J —— g 80T
———
N - T
Y- & v d -
g 25y W
286. 2o
Subiat osreperty j8 sigwn in Zonz ¢

or Uz tlguonal “lood Insurancy “ro ram
i e Inuwunie gte Mop of Howare
Qednisy, Meeytene Panal Aﬁ' of 45
: Comaunty Pona 2 78 X

“-Rtes s gite:, Quceniper 4. 98N P
This is te cortify that | have surveyed the property shown hereon, [ '} ]
b knuwn os 10 26

3913 Starn Rood
revocded in the Lond Recerd: ¢f Haward County, Maryland
in Platl Bx. gyspg Lber Follo
for “e purpoze ot lozating “he improvements thareon.

LOICATON DRAWING
39i3 Shurp Road
Sharp Farras
41h eaiection district
HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND

N This plat is of benefit to the consumer only insofar as It is required

by o lender or o title surance company or its agent in connection

Mth contemplated transfer, fmancing or refihancing purposes. NTT Assoclates, Inc. Scale: = 150°

W This plat Is not to be relled upon for the establishnent of tacation 16205 Old Frederick Road Date: Seplemnber 18, 2000

of fences, garages, bultdings, or other existng or future structures,

W This plat does not provide for the accurate rdentification of prap- Mt. Airy, Maryland 21771 Field by: JLM
ety boendary Unes, but such identification may not e required for Ph. (410)442-2031 Drawn_by: JIM
‘the transfer of title or for securing fhancing or refinancing. Fax No. (410)442—1315 oy

Drowing §  Msc487/%ex

e s g2 m g 2o s e <




